
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1990/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199009050002
58770

09/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

308 366

199009050002
58570

09/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DENSON,
DAVID M. &
CYNTHI

308 362 9 46 Lot#:9 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:46
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 3RD
ADDITION

199009180002
72450

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEKS,
STEVE A. &
SYLVIA

310 218 7 67 Lot#:73 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 4TH
SECTOR

199009180002
72440

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

310 222 Other:VOLUME
310, PAGE 218


