Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= 1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1990/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009050002 58770	09/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	308	366				
199009050002 58570	09/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENSON, DAVID M. & CYNTHI	308	362	9	46		Lot#:9 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:46 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 3RD ADDITION
199009180002 72450	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEKS, STEVE A. & SYLVIA	310	218	7	67		Lot#:73 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 4TH SECTOR
199009180002 72440	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	310	222				Other:VOLUME 310, PAGE 218